INTERFACE MODULE
SLIM RELAY & POWER SUPPLY
PRICE L IST
W.E.F. 7TH FEBRUARY 2022
Connectwell is dedicated to achieve customer
satisfaction by, supplying the Right Product,
at  the  Right  Time  and  at  the  Right  Cost.
M I S S I O N
Connectwell is committed to provide safe, reliable and
efficient control & connection solutions in line with ever
changing  technology  requirements.  We  shall…
Empower domestic and global customers with
products of the highest quality standards, with
a competitive edge and at superior service levels.
Create a work culture that encourages individual
growth, team spirit and creativity; helping us overcome
challenges  and  attain  goals.
Deploy fair & ethical business practices for the
growth of our vendors and maximize returns to our
stakeholders.
Contribute towards the welfare of our community
and  follow  environment  friendly  practices.
V I S I O N
Terminal Blocks
Interface Modules
SMPS (Switched-Mode Power Supplies)
Surge Protection Devices (SPD)
P R O D U C T L I N E S
. . . THE RIGHT CONNECTION
Established in 1978, Connectwell is the leading
manufacturer of Terminal Blocks in India. This superior
range of Terminal Blocks is complimented by a large
range of Interface Modules, Professional Tools and
SMPS  (Switched-Mode  Power  Supplies).
Connectwell over the years has undergone constant
evolution of infrastructure, systems and personnel.
This evolution is exemplified by its high quality products
and a team of professionals which is always looking
ahead of everyday challenges, willing to change
adapt  and  create.
Reputed product approvals and certifications like
UL, CSA, VDE, ATEX and CE and quality systems which
adhere to ISO 9001:2015 verify the  quality level
that  can  be  expected  of  Connectwell.
More than four decades of incessant dedication and
commitment have made Connectwell a synonym for
I N T R O D U C T I O N
Q U A L I T Y & S Y S T E M S
At Connectwell we endeavour to keep evolving our systems in line with the latest
standards  and  technology.
In addition to being an ISO 9001:2015 certified organization, all our business
processes are mapped into various internal and customer facing IT systems, ranging
from a world class ERP, CRM & PLM systems to extremely user friendly customer
portal,  product  configurators  and  product  website.
Our quality control laboratory has been approved for 'Witness Test Data Program'
by Underwriters Laboratories (UL). This ensures that the quality testing carried out by
our laboratory is not only accurate but also acceptable to the most stringent third
party  product  testing  organizations.
Connectwell products carry third part approvals from the most trusted organizations
in  the  world,  including  but  not  being  limited  to  UL,  CSA,  VDE,  ATEX  and  CE.
I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
From product conceptualization to realization, we are well
equipped with the latest software and high precision
machinery to meet the requirements of our customers.
Some of these strengths are listed below
Injection and Compression Moulding: Highly automated
production floors with CNC moulding machines supported
by high accuracy moulding auxiliaries ensures repeatable high
quality  production.
Sheet Metal Processing - Our strength in sheet metal processing
lies in the ability to use high speed multi station and multi form
presses to create complex metal components with a very high
degree of accuracy. We also have the capability to carry out
a number of post forming processes like tapping, welding etc.
Automatic Mechanical Assembly: A very large volume of
our products are assembled automatically on automatic assembly
lines, which also carry out 100% functional testing of these
products,  assuring  quality  and  reliability.
Tool Development & Maintenance: At our state of the art
production tool room we produce both sheet metal tools and plastic
processing moulds at extremely high accuracy levels. In addition, a
maintenance tool room supports production areas and ensures
continuity  of  production.
Product Design & Development: Our team works on a Product
Life cycle Management platform which enables easy use of various
mechanical and electrical design and simulation tools in addition
to being able to efficiently manage projects and engineering data.
This ensures that we are able to produce high quality products
and tools in shorter time frames, allowing us to better service our
customer's  needs.
We serve our customers through an expansive dealer network
spread across India & the globe and also through our direct offices.
In India, we have more than 202 distributors located across all
major towns & cities. In addition to our distributor network, our Sales
& Marketing personnel located in all major cities of India interact
with customers directly, to understand and meet their requirements.
Internationally, Connectwell is present directly in China, Brazil &
Middle East through its subsidiaries and personnel. In addition we
reach  more  than  70  other  countries  through  distributors.
REACH
PRESENCE
Our customers range from the largest to the
smallest entities in the below industries
|    |Power Generation, Transmission & Utilities
|   | |Oil & Gas   Industrial & Process Automation
|  | |  HVAC   Elevators & Escalators
|  | | Material handling   Railways & Metros
|  |Ship Building & Aviation
|      |   |   |   |Siemens  Emerson   Indian Railways   Honeywell
|   |   |   | Crompton Greaves   Rockwell Automation   ABB
|     |     | Schneider Electric  Bharat Heavy Electrical Limited
|   | Larsern & Toubro
Some of the reputed names who we work
with regularly are listed below
.com
1
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
ESMT108G RAIL MNTG END PLT 108MM MNTG TRACK GRY 7.70 1 EA 50 D
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN 7.70 1 EA 50 D
ESMT73G RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG GRY 6.60 1 EA 50 D
ESMT73G1 RAIL MNTG END PLT73MM MT TRACK GRY (NEW) 6.60 1 EA 50 D
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 6.60 1 EA 50 D
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY 9.90 1 EA 50 D
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 9.90 1 EA 50 D
ESPMT73G PNL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK GRY 7.70 1 EA 50 D
ESPMT73GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 7.70 1 EA 50 D
IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 2CORE 0.1M CIMRE EXTN CABLE JST WHITE 47.00 1 EA 1 E
IMACC/ER05D125D2 SSR 5DC IN& DC OUT 2A 519.20 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/ER12D125D2 SSR 12DC IN& DC OUT 2A 475.20 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/ER24D125D2 SSR 24DC IN& DC OUT 2A 468.60 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/ER24D400A3 SSR 24DC IN & AC OUT 3A 544.50 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/G2R1/230AC RELAY OMRON G2R 1CO 230AC 522.50 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/G2R2/24DC RELAY OMRON G2R 2CO 24DC 198.00 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/G2RL1/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL-1 1CO 24DC 165.00 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/G2RL2/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL 2CO 24DC (IMACC/G2RL2/24DC) 209.00 1 EA 100 E
IMCC/10 10CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/10) 396.00 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 475.20 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 620.40 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/20) 739.20 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/24 24CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 884.40 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/4 4CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 198.00 1 EA 1 D
IMCC/8 8CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 343.20 1 EA 1 D
IMCUS/DO16/24/DM37 CUST MOD 2CO 24DC RLY DO16 DM37 WDC RLMT 6545.30 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 422.40 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 409.20 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 607.20 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 224.40 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CK/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 422.40 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CK/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 607.20 1 EA 1 D
IMD/CK/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 237.60 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/10 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 528.00 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/12 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 541.20 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/12/5408/SC 12 CH INDIVIDUAL 1N5408-DIODE MOD SPRING CLAMP 785.40 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/16 16CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 699.60 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/20 20CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 871.20 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/24 24CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 1034.90 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/4 4CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 224.40 1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/8 8CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 396.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDB1/11-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 11 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/11-H) 541.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDB1/15-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 15 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/15-H) 666.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDB1/19-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 19 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/19-H) 818.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDB1/31-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 31 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/31-H) 1223.10 1 EA 1 D
IMDB1/5-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 5 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/5-H) 363.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDB2/12 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 12 OUT 514.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDB2/6  DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 6 OUT 303.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDI16/24 DIGITAL INPUT 16CH 24V OPTO ISO RL M_IMDI16/24 4659.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/AC/10 10CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/AC/22 22CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 990.00 1 EA 1 D
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
2
INTERFACE MODULES
IMDLT/AC/5 5CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 422.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/10 10CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 805.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/16 16CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 1240.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/24 24CH DC LAMP TST CMN ANODE RAIL MT (IMDLT/DC/CA/24) 1610.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/5 5CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT 475.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CK/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 805.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/S/10 10CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/S/5  5CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 422.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/S/6 6CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT (IMDLT/DC/S/6) 528.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/15/H 15PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 448.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/15/S 15PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 343.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/15/SC 15PIN F-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT (IMDSUBF/15/SC) 462.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/25/H 25PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 633.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/25/S 25PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 528.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/37/H 37PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 897.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/37/L1 37PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 1135.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/37/S 37PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/37/SC 37PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT 1042.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/50/S 50PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 910.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/50/SC 50PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT (IMDSUBF/50/SC) 1465.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/9/H 9PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 303.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/9/L1 9PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 343.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/15/H 15PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 422.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/15/S 15PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 343.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/15/SC 15PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 462.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/25/H 25PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 633.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/25/L1 25PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/25/MIL 25PIN M-DSUB MIL(LCSO) GRD  MOD RLMT 1366.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/25/S 25PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 528.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/25/SC 25PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 712.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/37/H 37PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT (IMDSUBM/37/H) 897.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/37/L1 37PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 1135.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/37/S 37PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 752.40 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/37/SC 37PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 1086.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/50/S 50PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 910.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/50/SC 50PIN M-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT 1465.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/9/8CH  9 PIN M-DSUB 8CH MOD RAIL MNT 1689.60 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/9/H 9PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 382.80 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/9/L1 9PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 343.20 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/9/S 9PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 264.00 1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBM/9/SC 9PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 316.80 1 EA 1 D
IMER2/05D125D2 2CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL 1001.00 1 EA 1 E
IMER4/05D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG 1980.00 1 EA 1 E
IMER4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A RL MNTG 3207.60 1 EA 1 E
IMER4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG 4745.40 1 EA 1 E
IMER8/05D125D2 8CH SSR  05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MT 3880.80 1 EA 1 E
IMER8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG 6349.20 1 EA 1 E
IMER8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG 9609.60 1 EA 1 E
IMERS1/05D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 580.80 1 EA 5 E
IMERS1/24D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 858.00 1 EA 5 E
.com
3
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
IMERS1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 1125.30 1 EA 5 E
IMERS16/24D125D2 16CH SSR  24DC IN/OUT 2A BS RL MTG) 13226.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERS16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG (IMERS16/24D400A3) 18016.90 1 EA 1 E
IMERS16/5D125D2  16CH SSR MOD 5DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL 8170.80 1 EA 1 E
IMERS2/24D125D2 2CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 1544.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERS2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG 2468.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERS4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 3326.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERS4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 4103.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERS4/5D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 5DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL 3025.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/05D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MT (IMERS8/05D125D2) 4105.20 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG 6085.20 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/12D125D2 8CH SSR  12DC IN/OUT 2A BS RL MTG) 6583.50 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/12D400A3 8CH SSR 12DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL M 8605.30 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 6613.20 1 EA 1 E
IMERS8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 9834.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF1/24D400A3  1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE 1293.60 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF16/05D125D2 16CH SSR 5DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF16/05D125D2) 17028.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF16/24D125D2 16CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 17160.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT 21076.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF2/05D125D2 2CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF2/05D125D2) 2310.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF2/24D125D2 2CHSSR24DC IN/OUT FU2A BASE RLMNTG 1742.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT 2335.30 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF4/24D125D2 4CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 3432.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU RLMT 5134.80 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF8/05D125D2 8CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF8/05D125D2) 7840.80 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC IN/AC OUT 3A FU BASE RL MT 6336.00 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF8/24D125D2 8CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 6824.40 1 EA 1 E
IMERSF8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BASE RL MT 9232.30 1 EA 1 E
IMERSFC8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P3A .5AF BASE RLMT (IMERSFC8/24D400A3) 9232.30 1 EA 1 E
IMF/16/S FUSE MODULE WITH 16 FUSE HOLDERS 831.60 1 EA 1 D
IMF/4/S FUSE MODULE WITH 04 FUSE HOLDERS 250.80 1 EA 1 D
IMF/8/S FUSE MODULE WITH 08 FUSE HOLDERS 448.80 1 EA 1 D
IMFF/1 Fan Monitor for 2 fans-230V 3919.30 1 EA 1 E
IMFF/1-110A Fan Monitor For 2 Fans-110V 4909.30 1 EA 1 E
IMFF/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V 5775.00 1 EA 1 E
IMFFTD/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V With Temp Monitor 6380.00 1 EA 1 E
IMFFTD/2-110A Fan Monitor for 4 fans-110V With Temp Monitor 7961.80 1 EA 1 E
IMFI/16/S/24 16CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 918.50 1 EA 1 D
IMFI/2/S/24 2CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL (IMFI/2/S/24) 143.00 1 EA 1 D
IMFI/4/S/24 4CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 277.20 1 EA 1 D
IMFI/8/S/24 8CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 488.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/10/H/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 277.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/10/S/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 237.60 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/10/SC/L 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT 277.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/10/SC/LP 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  PNL MNTG 277.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/14/S/L 14PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 303.60 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/16/H/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL 356.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/16/L1/L 16PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED) 660.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/16/S/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 330.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/16/SC/L 16PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL M_IMIDC/16/SC/L 448.80 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/20/H/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL (IMIDC/20/H/L) 462.00 1 EA 1 D
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
4
INTERFACE MODULES
IMIDC/20/L1/L  20PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. 686.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/20/S/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 409.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/20/SC/L 20PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT 686.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/26/H/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 620.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/26/S/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 514.80 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/34/H/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT (IMIDC/34/H/L) 594.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/34/L1/L  34PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. 1122.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/34/S/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 567.60 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/34/SC/L 34PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT 712.80 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/H/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 792.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/L1/L 40PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC (IMIDC/40/L1/L) 1320.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/S/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 673.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/S/L-1 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RL MT WITH CABLE 3036.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/SC/L 40PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT 910.80 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/50/H/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 1003.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/50/L1/L 50PIN IDC  LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL (IMIDC/50/L1/L) 1478.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 884.40 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/50/SC/L 50PIN IDC  SPR  LNG LTCH  RAIL MT_IMIDC/50/SC/L 1135.20 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/60/S/L 60PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1188.00 1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1201.20 1 EA 1 D
IMMR2SS1/12 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 12DC BASE RAIL MT 475.20 1 EA 10 E
IMMR2SS1/230A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT 660.00 1 EA 10 E
IMMR2SS1/24 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT 488.40 1 EA 10 E
IMMR2SS1/24A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 24~ BASE RAIL MT 514.80 1 EA 10 E
IMMR4SS1/110A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT_IMMR4SS1/110A 818.40 1 EA 5 E
IMMR4SS1/230A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT 786.50 1 EA 5 E
IMMR4SS1/24 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT 712.80 1 EA 5 E
IMMR4SS1/24A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 24~ BASE RAIL MT 844.80 1 EA 5 E
IMOPTR8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & +24DC OUT RL MT 2163.90 1 EA 1 E
IMOPTRF12/24P/24N 12CH OPT-TRAN +24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT 2069.80 1 EA 1 E
IMOPTRF12/24P/24P 12CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 2178.00 1 EA 1 E
IMOPTRF8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 2428.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRC32/0.22/1K/2W 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R1K OHM 2W RL MNTG 1771.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRC32/0.22/470 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R470 OHM 1/2W RL MNTG 1771.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37 2CO 32(MAIN16CH)24DC BASE DI DB37-FBM217 7355.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37E 2CO 32(EXTN16CH)24DC BASEDI+CBLE-FBM217 7038.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DO/DM37-DC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BSE DO FU DM37-DC 5412.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DO16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BS DO FU DM37 RLMT 4784.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 462.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/110A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 407.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 409.20 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 488.40 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/230A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 374.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S1/24/OM) 224.40 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S16/110A 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ RAIL MT 6864.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT_IMRE1S16/110A/OM 6877.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2970.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 831.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/110A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 621.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 699.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 950.40 1 EA 1 E
.com
5
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
IMRE1S2/230A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 561.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 422.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 1729.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/110A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 1199.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/12/OM  1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 1214.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 1874.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 1089.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S4/24/OM) 792.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/24/OM/N  1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OM NEG RAIL MT 765.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 3366.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/110A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER 2161.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/12/OM  1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 2310.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 3537.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/230A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER 1963.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT (IMRE1S8/24/OM) 1544.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL (IMRE1S8/24/OM/N) 1491.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC OMRON FUSE RL 2085.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL MT (IMRE1SF8/110A/OM) 3049.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS1/110/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110DC BASE OMRON RAI 699.60 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 488.40 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS1/12/OM) 448.80 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/230A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 501.60 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/230A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 429.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL (IMRE1SS1/24/OM) 257.40 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24/OM/R 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI_IMRE1SS1/24/OM/R 237.60 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 396.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RL MOD 24AC BASE RECT VER 349.80 1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6982.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 7339.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT 3762.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS16/24/OM) 3432.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/N  1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG R 3168.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/R 1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL 3247.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/R 1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 2851.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/WR IMRE1SS16/24/OM WITHOUT G2R-1 RELAY 1897.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6534.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT 4394.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/PLC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50-PLC MOD 3630.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/SLC  1CO 16CH RLY24DC BASE  IDC40/20 RL 3630.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 897.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 897.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 726.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 976.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/230A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 654.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL (IMRE1SS2/24/OM) 462.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/24/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 462.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/24A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 752.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS2/24A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTVER 522.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1768.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/110A/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM REV RL 1768.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 1320.00 1 EA 1 E
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
6
INTERFACE MODULES
IMRE1SS4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1874.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/230A/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM REV RL 1874.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/230A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 1270.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 844.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI 818.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 844.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24/WR IMRE1SS4/24/OM WITHOUT G2R-1 RELAY 517.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2046.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS4/24A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 MOD24AC BASE RECTFIER VER 1100.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3498.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BS COM NEG RAIL MT 3418.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/12/OM 11CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2481.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3814.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS COM NEG RAIL MT (IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/N) 3735.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM REV RAI 3814.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/230A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 2315.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1650.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 1623.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 1650.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/SC 1CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BASE  SPR TB RL 1940.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24/WR IMRE1SS8/24/OM WITHOUT G2R-1 RELAY 968.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2917.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS8/24A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 MOD24AC BASE RECTIFIE VER 1996.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE1SSF1/12/OM 462.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 409.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL 6428.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/12/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE R_IMRE1SSF16/12/OM 4184.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL 8197.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/24/OM 1CO 16CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R (IMRE1SSF16/24/OM) 4144.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/CNCD24D 1NO 16CH FU 24DSSR125DBASE  IDC50 RL MT 17853.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH FU G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT 5159.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE1SSF2/12/OM 686.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 612.70 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE1SSF4/12/OM 1161.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 2204.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF4/24/OM) 1267.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL MT 3102.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF8/12/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BS OM FU RL MT_IMRE1SSF8/12/OM 2098.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL MT (IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM) 4052.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RLRLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF8/24/OM) 2442.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSFI8/110A/3 1CO 8CH RLY 110VAC BASE FU FL 230V_IMRE1SSFI8/110A/3 3498.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSFI8/230A/3 1CO 8CH RLY 230VAC BASE FU FL 230V 4510.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND R 2376.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM/1 1CO 8CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL 2431.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S1/110A/OM  2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 528.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2S1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/230A/OM) 541.20 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2S1/24/OM 2CO 1CH G2RL MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/24/OM) 316.80 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2S1/24A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 MOD 24AC RECTIFIER VER 379.50 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2S16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S16/230A/OM) 8560.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 950.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S2/110A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER 869.00 1 EA 1 E
.com
7
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
IMRE2S2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 726.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/230A/OM) 1029.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S2/230A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 230AC RECTI VER 786.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/24/OM) 607.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT_IMRE2S4/110A/OM 1848.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/230A/OM) 1980.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S4/24/OM 2CO 4CH G2RL 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/24/OM) 1135.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 3550.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 3841.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S8/230A/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC OMRON NEG RAIL 3748.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2204.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2S8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL 2191.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SF4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC OM FUSE RL MT 2600.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SF8/110A/OM  2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL 4567.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SF8/24/OM  2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OM FUSE RL MT 2679.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 554.40 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 462.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 541.20 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 349.80 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/24/OM/R 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 283.80 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/24A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT) 517.00 1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/110A/OM) 7695.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 8012.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY 24DCG2RL2 BASE DM37 RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/DM37) 4686.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/OM) 4263.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/E 2CO 16CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BS ECO VERRLMT 4108.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/N 2CO 16CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RA 4334.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/R 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RL_IMRE2SS16/24/OM/R 5174.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1069.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL_IMRE2SS2/12/OM 752.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1069.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 633.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/24/OM/R 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 633.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/24A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT 1056.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 2059.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1465.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2046.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM REV RL 2046.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1201.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI 1161.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 1201.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT 1966.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3696.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 3088.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3986.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM/R  2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM REV RAI 3986.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER 3547.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 2270.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 2164.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 2270.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3227.40 1 EA 1 E
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
8
INTERFACE MODULES
IMRE2SS8/24A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD24AC BASE RECTIFIE VER 3173.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE2SSF1/12/OM 514.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 418.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BS OM OP FU R 8250.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF16/12/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE R_IMRE2SSF16/12/OM 5332.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF16/230A/OM  2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM FUSE R 8448.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R 5768.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF2/12/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 12DC BASE OM_IMRE2SSF2/12/OM 844.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM (IMRE2SSF2/24/OM) 818.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110A BS OM FU RL MT 2006.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE2SSF4/12/OM 1452.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE2SSF4/24/OM) 1438.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL_IMRE2SSF8/12/OM 2679.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE RL MT (IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM) 4501.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2R MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT (IMRE2SSF8/24/OM) 2653.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSFI16/24/1  2CO 16CH 24DC BASE OM FU FL O/P 24D 6256.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSFI4/230A/3 2CO 4CH 230AC BASE OM FU FL 230A RL 2821.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSFI4/24/OM/1 2CO 4CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL 1969.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSFI8/24/OM/1 2CO 8CH 24DC BASE OM G2RL FU FL O/P 24DCRL 3729.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS1/110A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT) 643.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS1/230A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 673.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 673.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS10/230A/OM  4CO 10CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RA 6164.40 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS2/110A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT) 1287.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS2/230A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1306.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS2/24/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1306.80 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2574.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/110A/R 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 2574.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/230A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2788.50 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2547.60 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4765.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/110A/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 4765.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/230A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4765.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4963.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/24/OM/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 4963.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRED/10 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 10A 990.00 1 EA 1 D
IMRED/20 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 20A 1320.00 1 EA 1 D
IMREDI16/24/DM37OM 1CO 16CH G2RL RLY 24DC BS DI FU DM37RLMT 4663.30 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1S4/12/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RL MOD 12DC OM RLMT 1188.00 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM 4217.40 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R 1135.20 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 110AC BS OM RLMT 3181.20 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 230AC BS OM RLMT 4052.40 1 EA 1 E
IMREF1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R (IMREF1SS8/24/OM) 2059.20 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BS OM R 5372.40 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH IP FUSE RLMOD 230AC BASE OM) 1320.00 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH IP FU RLMOD 24DC BS OM RLMT_IMREF2SS4/24/OM 1333.20 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RL  110AC BS OM RLMT) 3569.50 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RLY 230AC B OM RL MT (IMREF2SS8/230A/OM) 4237.20 1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM 2653.20 1 EA 1 E
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT 514.80 1 EA 1 D
.com
9
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
IMRJ45/1:1/8/V RJ45  VERTICAL AT TWO END RAIL MT) 550.00 1 EA 1 D
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT 528.00 1 EA 1 D
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT 541.20 1 EA 1 D
IMRJ45/8/HS-V1 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RLMT V_IMRJ45/8/HS-V1 554.40 1 EA 1 D
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT 409.20 1 EA 1 D
IMRJ45/8/V/6 6CH 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT 2362.80 1 EA 1 D
IMTLM/26/26 26 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD 844.80 1 EA 1 D
IMTLM/9/9 9 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD 604.80 1 EA 1 D
IMTRF12/24N/24N 12CH TRAN -24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT_IMTRF12/24N/24N 2402.40 1 EA 1 D
IMV/14/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 14 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT 1346.40 1 EA 1 D
IMV/9/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 9 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT 871.20 1 EA 1 D
MFMT108G MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY 8.80 1 EA 50 D
MFMT108GN MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN 8.80 1 EA 50 D
MFMT73G MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY 7.70 1 EA 50 D
MFMT73G1 MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY (NEW) 7.70 1 EA 50 D
MFMT73GN MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN 7.70 1 EA 50 D
MT108G/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR 1815.00 1 EA 50 D
MT108GN/1 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR 907.50 1 EA 50 D
MT108GN/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR 1815.00 1 EA 50 D
MT73G/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 1 MTR 847.00 1 EA 50 D
MT73G/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR 1694.00 1 EA 50 D
MT73GN/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR 847.00 1 EA 50 D
MT73GN/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR 1694.00 1 EA 50 D
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
10
CIMRE MODULES
CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 885.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 699.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1079.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS2/24/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 487.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS2/24A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 954.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1704.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS4/12/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 1272.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1965.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 845.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS4/24A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1971.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3370.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS8/12/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 2391.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3676.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 1590.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE1SS8/24A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3110.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1038.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS2/12/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 848.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1060.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 636.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS2/24A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1017.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1984.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 1568.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 2014.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 1157.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 1895.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3561.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT 2976.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3841.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT 2187.00 1 EA 1 E
CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT 3561.00 1 EA 1 E
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
SWITCH-MODE POWER SUPPLY
CPSS50/24/2.1 SMPS CW 1PH 50W 24VDC 2.1A 1515.00 1 EA 1 E
CPSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A 1535.00 1 EA 1 E
IMRED/10 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 10A 990.00 1 EA 1 D
IMRED/20 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 20A 1320.00 1 EA 1 D
.com
11
SLIM RELAYS
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
ADID24V ADID ADAPTOR 1600.00 1 EA 1 D
ADIF24V ADIF ADAPTOR 1600.00 1 EA 1 D
ADOD24V ADOD ADAPTOR 1600.00 1 EA 1 D
ADOF24V ADOF ADAPTOR 1600.00 1 EA 1 D
CSER1-120U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-120U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-120U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-120U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-120U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-120U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 917.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 917.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 1234.20 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 1234.20 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 759.00 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D100XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 759.00 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 759.00 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D100YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 759.00 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 1138.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 1138.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 1138.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 1138.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D100YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24U48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-4860U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-4860U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 885.50 1 EA 10 E
CSER14860U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER14860U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 784.30 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-4860U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSER1-4860U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 1170.40 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-12UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 12VAC/DC SP CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-12UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 12VAC/DC SW CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230AXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL 529.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230AXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL 506.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230AYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC SW CL 529.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230AYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SW CL 506.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC SP CL 563.50 1 EA 10 E
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
         in
Std.
Pack
Group
.com
12
SLIM RELAYS
CSR1S-230UXA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SP CL 1080.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S 539.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC SW CL 563.50 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230UYA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SC CL 1080.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S 539.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VDC SP CL 364.60 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24DXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SP CL 348.70 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VDC SW CL 364.60 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24DYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SW CL 348.70 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SP CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SP CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-24UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-48-60UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-48-60UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-48-60UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 437.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-48-60UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-5DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SP CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-5DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SW CL 418.00 1 EA 10 E
IMACC/SER/24D48D4 IM ACC SSR 24DC IN & DC OUT 4A 1001.00 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/SR1S/05 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 5VDC              250.80 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/SR1S/12 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 12VDC 228.80 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/SR1S/24 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 24VDC 202.40 1 EA 100 E
IMACC/SR1S/60 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 60VDC 363.00 1 EA 100 E
SRL1-24D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 24VDC 1 CO 202.40 1 EA 100 E
SRL1-60D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 60VDC 1 CO 363.00 1 EA 100 E
Terms & Conditions:
Price Ex Works Dombivli, excluding freight, taxes etc.
Packing & Forwarding Included in the prices
GST Extra as applicable at the time of despatch
Freight To be borne by the customer
Insurance Goods will be dispatched duly insured
Shortage / Loss in Transit Shortage, damage or loss in transit, if any, should be intimated to us within 24 hours of the time of receipt of
 consignment. Necessary certificate from the transporter / railways should be forwarded to us.
Place of Jurisdiction Mumbai, India
Note Standard Colour for Polyamide 66 Terminal Blocks is Grey.
 Standard Colour for Melamine Terminal Blocks is Khaki.
 Pre Assembled Terminal Block as per customer's drawing complete with marking tags,
 interconnecting and mounting accessories can be supplied on quote basis.
 This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to revision without prior intimation.
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
D-7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli - 421 204, India
Tel. No.: +91 251 7120 600 / +91 251 6762 600
connect@connectwell.com | www.connectwell.com